Isolda Herbal, hair shapoo
Isolda Herbal, vlasovy Sampon

Ingredients

Agua

Sodium Laureth Sufate

Coco-Glucosides

Cocamidopropyl Betaine

Sodium Chloride

Cocamide DEA

Triethanolamine

Citric Acid

Methylchloroisotiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone
Benzyl Alcohol

Parfum

Citronellol, Geraniol, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonéne
Colorant (Cl1 19140, CI 42090)

Range

75-100%
5-10%
1-5%
1-5%
1-5%
1-5%
0-0.1%
0-0.1%
0-0.1 %
0-0.1%
0.1-1%
0-0.1%
0-0.1%



